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PREPARING THE COT

USING THE CANOPY

CARRY THE COT

ATTACHING THE CAR SEAT ADAPTERS

ATTACHING THE COT TO GO

FOLDING THE COT TO GO

USING THE RAIN COVER

REMOVING THE FABRIC

10

n

14

16

20

21



AUFBAU DES KINDERWAGENAUFSATZES

VERWENDUNG DES SONNENDACHS

TRAGEN DES KINDERWAGENAUFSATZES

ANBRINGEN DER ADAPTER

ANBRINGEN DES COT TO GO

ZUSAMMENFALTEN DES COT TO GO

VERWENDUNG DES REGENVERDECKS

ABNEHMEN DES BEZUGES
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21
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PREPARAR EL CAPAZO

USO DE LA CAPOTA SOLAR

LLEVAR EL CAPAZO

COLOCACION DEL ADAPTADOR

ADAPTACION DEL COT TO GO

PLEGADO DEL COT TO GO

USO DE LA BURBUJA DE LLUVIA

EXTRACCION DE LA FUNDA DE LA SILLA

10

n

14

16

20

21



PREPARATION DE LA NACELLE

UTILISATION DU CANOPY PARE-SOLEIL

PORTER LA NACELLE

INSTALLATION DES ADAPTATEURS

ATTACHER LA COT TO GO

PLIAGE LA COT TO GO

UTILISATION DE LHABILLAGE PLUIE

RETIRER LA HOUSSE DE LA NACELLE

10

n

14

16

20

21
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GOLD
CONTACT
EUROPE AND ASIA AMERICAS
gb GmbH Columbus Trading-Partners USA Inc.
Riedingerstr 18 560 Harrison Avenue
95448 Bayreuth Suite 500
Germany Boston, MA 02118
+49 (0) 921-78 511 - 0 USA
info@gb-online.com Customer Service 1-844-543-2020

orders.us@columbustp.com

AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND
CNP Brands Wainhouse Distribution,
20 Calarco Drive, VIC, 3030 2-6 Argyle St, Morningside,
Australia PO Box 41-014, St Lukes, Auckland
Customer Service 1300 667 137 New Zealand
info@cnpbrands.com.au Customer Service: 0800 567 5000

helpline@wainhousedist.co.nz
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